

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.590 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	01.05.2023	<u>DVSS, J & SV,J</u> Matter is listed after six (06) years. Since the appeal has to be heard, office is directed to take steps to secure the entire record (pleadings, exhibits & depositions) in O.S.No.2 of 201 4 from the file of X Additional District and Sessions Judge, Anakapalle, Visakhapatnam District. List on 21.06.2023. DVSS,J SV,J AG	Contd...