

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.590 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03	21.06.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> Both the learned counsels agree to file a compilation volume. List finally on 03.07.2023. No further time will be granted. <u>DVSS, J</u> <u>DVR, J</u> RKS	