

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.590 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	03.07.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> For hearing, list on 17.07.2023. <u>DVSS,J</u> <u>DVR,J</u> ANS/NKA	