

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

A.S No.590 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	01.08.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submits that the appellant died and memo was filed vide USR No.74937 of 2023. For bringing on record of LR's, list on 16.08.2023. DVSS, J DVR, J LSP/SNI	

