

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.590 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	13.10.2023	<u>RNT, J & DVR,J</u> No representation for the appellant. 2. The matter pertains to the year 2018. 3. Smt. T.V.Sri Devi, learned counsel for the respondent is present. 4. Post on 03.11.2023, to enable learned counsel for the appellant to appear and argue the matter. _____ RNT,J _____ DVR,J AG	