

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: A.S. No.590 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	05.01.2024	<u>UDPR, J & KM, J</u> <u>I.A. No.3 of 2023</u> Learned counsel for respondent submits that the counter is being filed today. Let the needful be done. The Registry shall place the same in the record and list the matter on 23.01.2024. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>KM, J</u> SS	