

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:A.S.No.590 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.03.2024	<u>UDPR,J & KM,J</u> Heard. Further arguments of learned counsel for the respondent and for reply, if any, list the matter on 21.03.2024. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>KM,J</u> LSP	