

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.590 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.11.2024	<u>NJS,J & JS,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant is not available. Learned counsel for the respondents is present. List on 09.12.2024. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>JS,J</u> ANS	

