

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **A.S.No.590 of 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
36.	16.03.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> The parties were referred to the mediation by order dated 17.12.2025. 2. Report from the Mediation Centre has been received stating that the matter was not settled. 3. In view thereof, list the matter on 16.04.2026 for hearing. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>