

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.590 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
37.	16.04.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> As per the report of Mediator, Mediation Centre of this Court <i>vide</i> ROC. No. 263/APHCMC/2026, dated 03.03.2026, the matter could not be settled. 2. List, for hearing, on 30.04.2026. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J MDP	